MONTH OF

Residential Rate
Schedule

BILL FOR

ENTERGY ARKANSAS, LLC

March

RS
1,000

$8.40
$69.90

$78.30

$0.09
$8.31
$4.04
$0.08
($0.10)
($5.44)
($0.39)
$18.83
$29.84

$133.56

2024

kWh

Customer Charge
Energy Charge

Rider NDCR

Rider GGR (M33)

Rider EECR (Energy Efficiency Cost Recovery)
Rider FLCF (Federal Litigation Fee)

Rider CCR (Capacity Cost Recovery)

Rider MISO (MISO)

Rider IRCR( Internal Restructuring Credit)

Rider ECR (Fuel & Purchased Power Cost)
Rider FRP (Formula Rate Plan Rate Adjustment)
Total Bill without state, city or local taxes

$0.0000900
$0.0083100
$0.0040400
$0.0000800
-$0.0001010
-$0.0054400
-0.50310%
$0.0188300
38.1057%

per kWh
per kWh
per kWh
per kWh
per kWh
per kWh

per kWh



	Arkansas

