ENTERGY ARKANSAS, LLC

MONTH OF	March	2024			
Residential Rate Schedule	RS				
BILL FOR	1,000	kWh			
	\$8.40 \$69.90 \$78.30 \$0.09 \$8.31 \$4.04 \$0.08 (\$0.10) (\$5.44) (\$0.39) \$18.83 \$29.84 \$133.56	Customer Charge Energy Charge Rider NDCR Rider GGR (M33) Rider EECR (Energy Efficiency Cost Recovery) Rider FLCF (Federal Litigation Fee) Rider CCR (Capacity Cost Recovery) Rider MISO (MISO) Rider IRCR(Internal Restructuring Credit) Rider ECR (Fuel & Purchased Power Cost) Rider FRP (Formula Rate Plan Rate Adjustment) Total Bill without state, city or local taxes	000000000	\$0.0000900 \$0.0083100 \$0.0040400 \$0.0000800 -\$0.0001010 -\$0.0054400 -0.50310% \$0.0188300 38.1057%	per kWh per kWh per kWh per kWh per kWh